367
24
938
500
898
2

7
294

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 4 . Cross Keys, SC

April 7 & 8, 2001

AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Rodney Smith
Shane Watts
Jason Raines
Fred Andrews
Mike Kiedrowski
Randy Hawkins
Joshua McLevy
Michael Lafferty
Blair Bersano
Doug Blackwell
Robbie Jenks
Chuck Woodford
Steve Hatch
William Gilleland
John Bennett
Brian Lawson
Robert Lane ITI
Billy Miller

Paul Edmondson
Jim Jarrett

Chris Panzella

02-Open A

341
996
65
32
555
85
360
528
523
554
36
50
902

Vance Earl
Michael Grizzle
Richard Feth
Dave Gunn

Paul Mccall

Kyle Milne
James Tretinik
Burt Leibach
Todd Knippenberg
Andy Barkley
Ryan Wuebbeling
Jeff Melik

Dustin Beaty
Allen Gravitt

Ryan Rodgers
Jim Edmonds
Rod Stuckey
Bo Bowman
Ricki McAtee
Daniel Beck
Lee Stephens
Dave Simcock
Justin Provencal
Matt Jalbert
Scott Guinter
Roger Guthrie
Keith Bowman
Christopher Spear
Nathan Phillips
Bill Atkinson
Anthony Snyder
Daryl Gritua
Aaron Branham
Darius Lattea
Marty Aloisio
Gary D Fridley
Nathan Kanney
Cole Calkins
Matt Beaty

P A Allen
Lester Partlaow
Eric Rentschler

Joshua Knapp
Chris Gallt
Brett Zofchak
Mike Mihalik
Dustin Gibson
Mark Kelley

Antioch CA
Maffra AU
Belfair WA
Salem OH
Saucus CA
Travelers Rest  SC
Fairfield CT
Millville NJ
Pinconning MI
Parkersburg wVv
New Straitsville OH
St Clairsville OH
Scottsdale AZ
Vale NC
Allison Park PA
Adams MA
Rochester MN
Bluff City TN
Corona CA
Minerva OH
Plantsville €T
Blacksburg scC
Dahlonega GA
Pittsburgh PA
Wallingford CT
Swansea SC
Pittsburgh PA
Waynesburg PA
Pittsburgh PA
Cumberland MD
Denver NC
Saint Peters MO
Girard OH
Charlotte NC
Flowery Branch GA
Dover PA
Merrimack NH
Jonesboro GA
Berlin Center OH
Cutler OH
Salem OH
Evans GA
Swansea MA
Springfield MA
Sturbridge MA
Barberton OH
Cleveland SC
Jackson GA
Williamsport IN
Hull GA
Schuylkill Haven PA
Augusta GA
Duluth GA
Pataskala OH
Belle wv
Grove City PA
Clarksburg wv
High Falls NY
East Sparta OH
Charlotte NC
Vanleer ™™
Candler NC
Lilburn GA
Marietta OH
Eagle MI
Washington PA
Aliquippa PA
Cumberland N
Blairsville GA

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS
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2:45:33
2:45:41
2:45:47
2:47:05
2:47:09
2:47:26
2:47:59
2:48:55
2:52:30
2:52:57.
2:55:25
2:57:28
2:58:44
3:01:12
3:04:19
3:20:39
2:51:06
3:26:50
1:40:07
1:07:58
0:36:04

3:06:06
3:13:22
3:17:47
3:17:53
3:18:28
3:21:37
2:392:55
2:55:41
2:56:58
1:58:41
2:02:03
1:33:43
0:35:30
0:36:05

2:59:01
3:00:41
3:01:43
3:01:59
3:05:06
3:06:13
3:11:30
3:13:54
3:13:56
3:16:30
2:29:09
2:46:37
2:46:59
2:49:08
3:20:51
1:48:57
2:23:10
2:39:25
1:13:45
1:15:23
1:19:20
1:31:09
1:52:22
0:34:07
0:35:42
0:35:46
0:36:21
0:38:52

3:03:56
3:07:08
3:08:56
3:09:05
3:09:08
3:19:41

7 245 Ian Sherwood

8 73 Chad Tallman

9 560 Scott Barclay

10 885 John Carr

11 62 Justin Fluharty

12 565 Jesse Berthiaume

13 119 Kurt Eibell

14 60 Bryan Muscavitch

15 893 Russell Epley

16 520 Corey Parlin

17 81 Doby Leonard

18 612 Tommy Veator

19 93 Bob Hudnall Jr

20 542 Everett Maynard

21 88 Justin Maxwell

05-4st A

1 747 Mike Sampson

2 43  Curt Wileox

3 881 Gregory Gillian

4 55 Anthony Glasso

5 403 Leroy Shook Jr

6 469 Shaun Dailey

7 127 Ronald Johnson

8 70 Scott Phillips

9 915 MarkLee

10 72 Marty Michels

11 505 Mitch McRee

12 706 Gilles Trepanier

13 47 Ryan Barrett

06-Vet A

1 42 Dennis Decker

2 22 'Todd Morain

3 28 Jeffery Hursh

4 44 Richard Burbick

5 586 Steve Henson

6 890 Doug Masencup

7 308 Paul Guy

8 540 Rick Claxton

9 851 lJeffrey Lauth

10 864 Mark Guy

11 38 Scott Plessinger

07-Senior A

1 25 Tim Shephard

2 3356 Keith Rodgers

3 258 Tanner England

4 71 Troy Schlereth

5 388 Tom Eschtruth

6 48 Mark Smith

7 887 Mike Mclntire

8 78 Mark Mihalik

9 331 Kenneth Mills

10 419 Bill Gold

11 130 Greg Holden

12 152 Owen Hightower

13 87 Michael Holbert

14 854 Rick Erickson

15 352 Brent Windland

08-Open B

1 679 Edward Meyer
155 Samuel Allen

3 215 Raleigh Thompson

4 993 Marty Thacker

5 102 Chris Burke

6 107 Bryan Hensley

7 880 Matt Butler

8 988 Jack Howay

9 892 Chad Crocker

10 162 Darrin Ekis

11 896 Mike Bradshaw

12 553 Skip Crews

13 561 Jess Robertson

09-250B

1 297 Dale Brown Jr

2 252 Shawn Jackson

3 98 Thomas Grogg

4 899 Bill Farmer

5 387 Chris Buzzelli

6 188 Gary Carrier

Lawrenceburg TN
East Palestine OH
Grand Ledge MI
Monroe GA
New Martinsville WV
Mendon MA
Arden NC
Clarksville PA
Morganton NC
Petersburg KY
Bluff City N
Warner Robins GA
Dennison OH
Colchester CT
Burgettstown PA
Terre Haute IN
Shinnston A%
Cross Lanes WV
Allison Park PA
Old Fields wv
Jonesboro GA
Elizabeth PA
Corapolis PA
Stateshoro GA
Petersburg KY
Gainesville GA
Rocky Hill CT
Paris L
Wappingers Falls NY
Amberst OH
Chardon OH
Leetonia OH
Landrum SC
Nebo NC
Kalamazoo MI
Epping NH
Avon N
Bowling Green KY
Hamilton OH
Sugar Grove OH
Dover PA
Livingston 1L
Mansfield OH
Lorain OH
Waterford M
Winchester VA
Aliquippa PA
Groveport OH
St Louis MO
Clarksburg wv
Earl NC
Mount Morris ~ PA
Monroe G
Port Saint Lucie FL
Savannah GA
Covington N
Mercer PA
Leburn KY
Staffordsville KY
Greeneville N
Lenoir NC
Brighton Ml
Spartanburg Sc
Karms City PA
Knoxville N
Taylorsville NC
Trussville AL
Vale NC
Marlboro NY
Shelby NC
Austintown OH
Rootstown OH
Bluff City ™N

KT™ 4
GAS 4
HON 4
GAS 4
KAW 4
KT™M 4
YAM 4
Suz 3
KM 3
K™ 2
SUZ 1

SUZ 1
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2:43:05
2:46:26
2:50:27
2:53:40
2:57:20
3:20:22
3:22:34
2:19:07
2:53:44
3:03:10
0:35:21
0:36:44
0:37:46
0:38:41
0:49:51

3:04:18
3:08:02
3:14:22
3:17:13
2:41:17
2:42:55
2:43:41
2:55:48
1:26:14
1:27:27
0:37:06
0:39:27
1911:39

3:01:08
3:05:01
3:05:30
3:07:46
3:07:49
2:36:10
2:45:45
2:48:46
2:26:06
0:37:20
0:45:24

3:03:21
3:08:08
3:21:07
2:40:25
2:40:39
2:41:49
2:44:14
2:52:45
2:54:43
2:57:00
3:18:45
2:25:51
1:26:31
1:29:04
1:43:40

2:45:44
2:46:54
2:47:43
2:47:58
2:50:35
2:51:55
25735
3:14:29
2:37:54
1:18:59
1:19:31
1:24:47
0:40:10

3:06:57
3:17:48
3:18:12
2:41:41
2:48:16
2:48:48



7= 163
REN239
9 434
10 859
11 194
12 285
13 343
14 708
15 883
16 261
17 114
18 914
19 103
20 920
21 383
10-200B

504
588
422
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Stephen Guenther
Bradley Hicks
Keith Davis
Jonathan Phillips
Clint Edwards
Kevin Gnapp
Johnny Coggins
John Garner
Rhea Haskell
John Williams
John Barber
Mike Douglas
Mark Willis
Brandon Noffz

Timothy Thompson

Scott Watkins
Travis Green
Bryan Henson
Ben Bouwens
Todd Marrow
Russell Bobbitt
Nathan Alering
Kyle Chaney
Matthew Shultz
Derron Oakley
Stephen Webb
Matt Bennett
Joshua McCoy
Brian Melik
William Bova
Brandon Grossi
Justin Dyke
Joshua Whisnant
Timmy Luckadoo
Adam Simcock
George Miller
Forrest Tracey
Steven Miller
Josh Powell
Bruce Gann

Carl Pettit
Michael Faulk
Bryan Grant
Jeffery Hively
Aaron Major
David Galiano
Paul Blaner
Peter Magee
Lanny Zeunges
David Riel
Michael Shirley
Josh Patton
Chris Clark
Michael Brillanti
Ben Butler
Marshall Young
Shane Munger
Todd Vess
Steven Prokupek
Robert French Jr
Jeff Corra
Charles Wertz
Shane Lenning
Robert Andrews
Mike Hanchett
Jacob Coy

Greg Elrod

Frank Anello
Todd Temple
Jeffrey Davenport
Larry Musick Jr
John Warwick
Robert Collins
Eric Scheirer
Paul Clary

§
f

Pittsburgh
Cleveland
Lawrenceville
Hull
Uhrichsville
Boardman
Bybee
Indianapolis
Isle of Palms
Windsor
Aliquippa
Morristown
Bellmawr
Greenwood
Coolville

Leetonia
Vinton
Landerman
Newark
Sharon
Fayetteville
Cincinnati
Pataskala
Salt Rock
Seven Mile
Morganton
Beaver Falls
Huntington
Girard
Williamstown
Monaca

East Palestine
Gaffney
Ellenboro
Swansea
McCormick
Bridgeport
Boiling Spring
Ashtabula
Smyma

Cameron
Connersville
Dawsonville
Parkersburg
Charleston
Weston
Monongahela
Gainesville
Cumberland
Perryopolis
DeLand
Waynesburg
Watkinsville
Palmetto
Cameron
Fairmont
North East

Ft Mill
Statesville
Cumberland
Parkersburg
Manns Choice
Greenwood
Beaufort
Sterling Heights
Dover

Bowling Green
Newnan

West Chester
Riverdale
Crooksville
Heiskel
Rutherford Coll
Bethel Park
Pittsburgh

MI

KY

PA
GA
OH

NC
PA
PA
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2:50:24
2:51:47
2:58:38
3:08:10
3:11:04
2:02:53
2:48:12
2:56:52
1:2351
1:30:50
2:45:08
0:38:58
0:39:59
0:40:35
0:43:03

3:07:26
3:12:16
3:12:52
315212
2:40:03
2:49:24
2:53:40
2:54:38
2:54:56
2:56:55
3:11:38
3111259
2:11:44
2:25:54
2:37:30
2:43:06
2:48:59
3:20.03
1:17:08
1:55:26
0:40:37
0:41:38
0:42:18
0:49:00
0:59:18

23737
2:43:43
2:43:50
2:46:19
2:47:27
2:47:50
2:49:06
2:49:13
2:49:17
2:51:17
2:51:51
2:54:07
2:54:46
2:55:30
3:01:34
3:02:51
3:03:01
2:04:30
2:34:56
2:49:36
1:22:40
1:27:45
1:39:36
2:56:25
0:40:43
0:40:48

2:40:28
2:40:42
2:40:49
2:45:49
2:45:53
2:47:37
2:51:45
2:54:02
2:59:47

10 897
11 684
12 564
13 249
14 392
15 748
16 224
17 650
18 79

195335
20 738
2458307
22 69

Wesley Vineyard
Ted Zak

Eric Landon
Eric Jordan
Kevin Dalpiaz
Rick Wiles
David Metzler
Doug Welch
Mark Good

Ben Fowler
Thomas Webster
Fred Schmidt
David Powell

13-Senior B

—

503
2 780
3592

4 171
5= 570
6 82

7 9%

8 524
9 845
10 147
11 863
12 906
1355757
14 137
15 146
16 876
17 651
18 106
19 90

20 513
21 512,
22 891

RS 37

Robert Hudnall
Robert Pearson
Randall Hillegas
Mark Willman
Phil Ellis
Benjamin Smith
Michael Schwartz
Jim Qualk

Dave Heider
Johnny Futo
Ross Williams
Mike Villers
Harry Guenther
Joseph Misinay
Lee Stere
Charlie Johnson
Norm Into IIT
Andrew Wells
Robin Miller
Frederick Welton
Robert Mormile
James Dice Sr

Rodney Smith
Shane Watts
Jason Raines
Fred Andrews
Mike Kiedrowski
Randy Hawkins
Joshua McLevy
Michael Lafferty
Blair Bersano
Doug Blackwell
Robbie Jenks
Chuck Woodford
Steve Hatch
Ryan Rodgers
Jim Edmonds
Dennis Decker
William Gilleland
Rod Stuckey

Bo Bowman
Tim Shephard
Joshua Knapp
Mike Sampson
John Bennett
Todd Morain
Ricki McAtee
Jeffery Hursh
Vance Earl
Daniel Beck
Dale Brown Jr
Chris Gallt
Scott Watkins
Richard Burbick
Steve Henson
Curt Wilcox
Keith Rodgers
Brett Zofchak
Mike Mihalik
Dustin Gibson
Lee Stephens
Travis Green
Bryan Henson

Blaine N
Pittsburgh PA
Lebanon @it
Chester Springs PA
Dillonvale OH
Newman GA
Hamilton OH
Ulster PA
Leechburg PA
Lex sSC
New Cumberland WV
West Mifflin PA
Ashtabula OH
Dennison OH
Spartanburg SC
Cumberland MD
Kittanning PA
Fountain Inn SC
Nitro wv
Carroll OH
Brownsville PA
Cincinnatus NY
Jackson GA
Lemont Furnace PA
Morgantown wv
Grove City PA
Hermitage PA
Canfield OH
Unicoi ™
Wadsworth OH
Erie PA
Sugarcreek OH
Salimeville OH
Northfield OH
Smithfield PA
Antioch CA
Maffra AU
Belfair WA
Salem OH
Saucus CA
Travelers Rest SC
Fairfield €n
Millville NJ
Pinconning MI
Parkersburg wv
New Straitsville OH
St Clairsville OH
Scottsdale AZ
Dover PA
Merrimack NH
Wappingers Falls NY
Vale NC
Jonesboro GA
Berlin Center OH
Sugar Grove OH
Marietta OH
Terre Haute N
Allison Park PA
Ambherst OH
Cutler OH
Chardon OH
Blacksburg SC
Salem OH
Vale NC
Eagle M
Leetonia OH
Leetonia OH
Landrum sC
Shinnston wv
Dover PA
Washington PA
Aliquippa PA
Cumberland N
Evans GA
Vinton OH
Landerman SC

3:00:19
3:00:47
3:03:35
3:05:37
3:08:10
2:01:16
2:32:47
2:38:23
2:39:40
1:27:24
1:37:45
0:41:28
1:57:57

2:40:54
2:43:08
2:45:43
2:48:03
2:48:41
2:52:37
2:53:43
2:53:51
2:55:40
2:55:53
2:59:20
3:03:54
3:09:57
3:12:53
3:18:33
2:13:13
2:22:50
2:40:33
1:24:52
1:45:18
1:53:05
2:33:05

2:45:33
2:45:41
2:45:47
2:47.05
2:47:09
2:47:26
2:47:59
2:48:55
2:52:30
2:52:57
2:55:25
2:57:28
2:58:44
2:59:01
3:00:41
3:01:08
3:01:12
3:01:43
3:01:59
3:03:21
3:03:56
3:04:18
3:04:19
3:05:01
3:05:06
3:05:30
3:06:06
3:06:13
3:06:57
3:07:08
3:07:26
3:07:46
3:07:49
3:08:02
3:08:08
3:08:56
3:09:05
3:09:08
3:11:30
3:12:16
3:12:52



Michael Grizzle
Dave Simcock
Justin Provencal
Gregory Gillian
Ben Bouwens
Matt Jalbert
Anthony Glasso
Richard Feth
Shawn Jackson
Dave Gunn
Thomas Grogg
Paul Mccall
Mark Kelley
Brian Lawson
Tanner England
Kyle Milne
Scott Guinter
James Tretinik
Doug Masencup
Carl Pettit

Todd Marrow
Troy Schlereth
Greg Elrod
Tom Eschtruth
Frank Anello
Todd Temple
Robert Hudnall
Leroy Shook Jr
Bill Farmer
Mark Smith
Shaun Dailey
Tan Sherwood
Robert Pearson
Ronald Johnson
Michael Faulk
Bryan Grant
Mike Mclntire
Randall Hillegas
Edward Meyer
Paul Guy

Jeffrey Davenport

Larry Musick Jr
Jeffery Hively
Chad Tallman
Roger Guthrie
Samuel Allen
Keith Bowman
Aaron Major
John Warwick

Raleigh Thompson

David Galiano
Marty Thacker
Mark Willman
Chris Buzzelli
Phil Ellis

Rick Claxton
Gary Carrier
Paul Blaner

Christopher Spear

Peter Magee
Lanny Zeunges
Russell Bobbitt

Stephen Guenther

Scott Barclay
Chris Burke
Robert Lane IIT
David Riel
Robert Collins
Bradley Hicks
Michael Shirley
Bryan Hensley
Benjamin Smith
Mark Mihalik
Nathan Alering
John Carr

Michael Schwartz

Jim Qualk
Eric Scheirer

Dahlonega
Swansea
Springfield
Cross Lanes
Newark
Sturbridge
Allison Park
Pittsburgh
Marlboro
Wallingford
Shelby
Swansea
Blairsville
Adams
Livingston
Pittsburgh
Barberton
Waynesburg
Nebo
Cameron
Sharon
Mansfield
Bowling Green
Lorain
Newnan
West Chester
Dennison
Old Fields
Austintown
Waterford
Jonesboro
Lawrenceburg
Spartanburg
Elizabeth
Connersville
Dawsonville
Winchester
Cumberland
Savannah
Kalamazoo
Riverdale
Crooksville
Parkersburg
East Palestine
Cleveland
Covington
Jackson
Charleston
Heiskel
Mercer
Weston
Lebum
Kittanning
Rootstown
Fountain Inn
Epping
Bluff City
Monongahela
Williamsport
Gainesville
Cumberland
Fayetteville
Pittsburgh
Grand Ledge
Staffordsville
Rochester
Perryopolis
Rutherford Coll
Cleveland
DeLand
Greeneville
Nitro
Aliquippa
Cincinnati
Monroe
Carroll
Brownsville
Bethel Park

HUS 5
HON 5
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3:13:22
3:13:54
3:13:56
3:14:22
3:15:12
3:16:30
3:17:13
3:17:47
3:17:48
3:17:53
3:18:12
3:18:28
3:19:41
3:20:39
3:21:07
3:21:37
2:29:09
2:32:55
2:36:10
2:37:37
2:40:03
2:40:25
2:40:28
2:40:39
2:40:42
2:40:49
2:40:54
2:41:17
2:41:41
2:41:49
2:42:55
2:43:05
2:43:08
2:43:41
2:43:43
2:43:50
2:44:14
2:45:43
2:45:44
2:45:45
2:45:49
2:45:53
2:46:19
2:46:26
2:46:37
2:46:54
2:46:59
2:47:27
2:47:37
2:47:43
2:47:50
2:47:58
2:48:03
2:48:16
2:48:41
2:48:46
2:48:48
2:49:06
2:49:08
2:49:13
2:49:17
2:49:24
2:50:24
2:50:27
2:50:35
2:51:06
2:51:17
2:51:45
2:51:47
2:51:51
2:51:55
2:52:37.
2:52:45
2:53:40
2:53:40
2:53:43
2:53:51
2:54:02

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
147
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

898

285
888
552
876
60

651
874
152

224
596
199
892
650
247

106
572
343
338
149
893
708
254

57

113
162

896
380
883

Josh Patton

Kyle Chaney
Kenneth Mills
Matthew Shultz
Michael Brillanti
Dave Heider
Burt Leibach
Scott Phillips
Johnny Futo
Derron Oakley
Todd Knippenberg
Bill Gold

Justin Fluharty
Matt Butler
Keith Davis
Ross Williams
Paul Clary
Wesley Vineyard
Ted Zak

Ben Butler
Marshall Young
Shane Munger
Eric Landon
Mike Villers
Eric Jordan
Chris Clark
Kevin Dalpiaz
Jonathan Phillips
Harry Guenther
Clint Edwards
Stephen Webb
Matt Bennett
Joseph Misinay
Jack Howay

Lee Stere

Greg Holden
Jesse Berthiaume
Nathan Phillips
Kurt Eibell

Billy Miller

Paul Edmondson
Bill Atkinson
Andy Barkley
Rick Wiles

Ryan Wuebbeling
Kevin Gnapp
Todd Vess
Joshua McCoy
Charlie Jolmson
Bryan Muscavitch
Norm Into ITI
Anthony Snyder
Owen Hightower
Brian Melik
David Metzler
Steven Prokupek
William Bova
Chad Crocker
Doug Welch
Daryl Gritua
Mark Good
Andrew Wells
Brandon Grossi
Johnny Coggins
Justin Dyke
Robert French Jr
Russell Epley
John Garner
Joshua Whisnant
Jim Jarrett
Aaron Branham
Darius Lattea
Timmy Luckadoo
Darnin Ekis
Marty Aloisio
Mike Bradshaw
Jeff Corra

Rhea Haskell

Waynesburg PA SUZ 4
Pataskala OH KTM 4
Groveport OH HUS 4
Salt Rock WV YAM 4
Palmetto GA YAM 4
Cincinnatus NY KTM 4
Pittsburgh PA YAM 4
Corapolis PA SUZ 4
Jackson GA KTM 4
Seven Mile OH KTM 4
Cumberland MD KTM 4
St Louis MO KTM 4
New Martinsville WV KAW 4
Lenoir NC KTM 4
Lawrenceville GA KAW 4
Lemont Furnace PA YAM 4
Pittsburgh PA HON 4
Blaine TN SUZ 4
Pittsburgh PA YAM 4
Cameron WV HON 4
Fairmont WV SUZ 4
North East PA YAM 4
Lebanon CT KAW 4
Morgantown WV YAM 4
Chester Springs PA KTM 4
Watkinsville GA YAM 4
Dillonvale OH HON 4
Hull GA KAW 4
Grove City PA KTM 4
Uhrichsville OH SUZ 4
Morganton NC KTM 4
Beaver Falls PA SUZ 4
Hermitage PA KAW 4
Brighton MI KTM 4
Canfield OH YAM 4
Clarksburg WV KTM 4
Mendon MA KTM 4
Hull GA GAS 4
Arden NC YAM 4
Bluff City TN BUL 4
Corona CA KAW 3
Schuylkill Haven PA KTM 3
Denver NC KTM 3
Newman GA KAW 3
Saint Peters MO KTM 3
Boardman OH YAM 3
Ft Mill SERESEZ N3
Huntington WV KM 3
Unicoi ™N YAM 3
Clarksville PA SUZ 3
Wadsworth OH HON. 3
Augusta GA KAW 3
Earl NC SUzZ 3
Girard OH GAS 3
Hamilton OH KTM 3
Statesville NC YAM 3
Williamstown WV YAM 3
Spartanburg SC KIM 3
Ulster - PA KAW 3
Duluth GA KTM 3
Leechburg PA YAM 3
Erie PA HON 3
Monaca PA KTM 3
Bybee TN HUS 3
East Palestine @ OH GAS 3
Cumberland MD HON 3
Morganton NC KTM 3
Indianapolis IN YAM 3
Gaffney SC KAW 3
Minerva OH SUZ 2
Pataskala OH KTM 2
Belle WV YAM 2
Ellenboro NC KTM 2
Kams City PA KTM 2
Grove City PA GAS 2
Knoxville ™ YAM 2
Parkersburg WV SUZ 2
Isle of Palms SC KTM 2

2:54:07
2:54:38
2:54:43
2:54:56
2:55:30
2:55:40
2:55:41
2:55:48
2:55:53
2:56:55
2:56:58
2:57:00
2:57:20
2:57:35
2:58:38
2:59:20
2:59:47
3:00:19
3:00:47
3:01:34
3:02:51
3:03:01
3:03:35
3:03:54
3:.05:37
3:05:42
3:08:10
3:.08:10
3:09:57
3:11:04
3:11:38
3:11:59
3:12:53
3:14:29
3:18:33
3:18:45
3:20:22
3:20:51
3:22:34
3:26:50
1:40:07
1:48:57
1:58:41
2:01:16
2:02:03
2:02:53
2:04:30
2:11:44
213713
2:17:07
2:22:50
2:23:10
2:25:51
2:25:54
2:32:47
2:34:56
2:37:30
2:37:54
2:38:23
2:39:25
2:39:40
2:40:33
2:43:06
2:48:12
2:48:59
2:49:36
2:53:44
2:56:52
3:20:03
1:07:58
1:13:45
1:15:23
1:17:08
1:18:59
1:19:20
1:19:31
1:22:40
1:23:51
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203
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205
206
207
208
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211
212
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215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
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228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
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247
248
249
250
251
252

Skip Crews
Robin Miller
Mark Lee
Michael Holbert
Ben Fowler
Marty Michels
Charles Wertz
Rick Erickson
John Williams
Gary D Fridley
Jeff Melik
Thomas Webster
Shane Lenning
Brent Windland
Frederick Welton
Nathan Kanney
Robert Mormile
Adam Simcock
Jeffrey Lauth
James Dice Sr
John Barber
Robert Andrews
Corey Parlin
Cole Calkins
Doby Leonard
Dustin Beaty
Matt Beaty

P A Allen

Chris Panzella
Allen Gravitt
Lester Partlaow
Tommy Veator
Mitch McRee
Mark Guy

Bob Hudnall Jr
Everett Maynard
Eric Rentschler
Mike Douglas
Gilles Trepanier
Mark Willis
Jess Robertson
Brandon Noffz
George Miller
Mike Hanchett
Jacob Coy

Fred Schmidt
Forrest Tracey
Steven Miller

Timothy Thompson

Scott Plessinger
Josh Powell
Justin Maxwell
Bruce Gann
Ryan Barrett
David Powell

Taylorsville NC
Sugarcreek OH
Statesboro GA
Mount Morris  PA
Lex SC

Petersburg KY
Manns Choice  PA
Monroe CT

Windsor VT
Clarksburg wv
Girard OH
New Cumberland WV
Greenwood SC

Port Saint Lucie FL

Salineville OH
High Falls NY
Northfield OH
Swansea MA
Avon IN

Smithfield PA
Aliquippa PA
Beaufort SGE

Petersburg KY
East Sparta OH
Bluff City N
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Vanleer ™
Plantsville CT

Flowery Branch GA
Candler NC
Warner Robins GA
Gainesville GA
Bowling Green KY
Dennison OH
Colchester CT

Lilburn GA
Morristown TN
Rocky Hill ET

Bellmawr NJ

Trussville AL
Greenwood SC

McCormick SC

Sterling Heights MI

Dover PA
West Mifflin PA
Bridgeport wv
Boiling Spring  SC

Coolville OH
Hamilton OH
Ashtabula OH
Burgettstown PA

Smyrna GA
Paris 15

Ashtabula OH
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1:24:47
1:24:52
1:26:14
1:26:31
1:27:24
1:27:27
1:27:45
1:29:04
1:30:50
1:31:09
1:33:43
1:37:45
1:39:36
1:43:40
1:45:18
1:52:22
1:53:05
1:55:26
2:26:06
2:33:.05
2:45:08
2:56:25
3:03:10
0:34:07
0:35:21
0:35:30
0:35:42
0:35:46
0:36:04
0:36:05
0:36:21
0:36:44
0:37:06
0:37:20
0:37:46
0:38:41
0:38:52
0:38:58
0:39:27
0:39:59
0:40:10
0:40:35
0:40:37
0:40:43
0:40:48
0:41:28
0:41:38
0:42:18
0:43:03
0:45:24
0:49:00
0:49:51
0:59:18
1:11:39
1:57:57.



